PORTABLE FIRE PUMP

PFP-23hpVGD-2D
380000 VANGUARD WITH HIGH-VOLUME PUMP




L

PO-462D-0701-A
( WE CAN CUSTOMIZE AS YOU WANT ) [

24%“
[ k|
—_
e . |
[=)
I
(8]
©
. o
24
! !
o
L)
\ S £
: — ?%" ey
243
1=
2?@
WET WEIGHT: 185Lbs
_CREATED | TITLE : PFP-23hpVGD-2D WARNING
BY: MAE
DATE 050216 s e i e et
VERIFIED _|No: Al REFRODLCTICN WITSDLT WRITIEN
BY: LR P0_462 D - D?U'I _A ACEEENCTL T C PR FREFLVES MEGH] Version A 01-01-1&6 | MP.
DATE: D5-02-14 REW. DECRIPTION CATE By
FAGE2 OF &




PO-4462D-0701-

A

oy
A8

BY: MR

CREATED

DATE 050516

TITLE :

FFP-23hpVGD-20
FULL FRAME

H

WARNING

HO| PARTMAME DESCRIPTICN
1 | COR-FEI1-01R JE0C00 VANGUARD ENGINE
2. | D03PE1097 O FILTER
3 | D03-PEI-12e FUEL RLTER
4 | S03-PE1-128 AR FILTER
5 | 03-Pe1-127 EXHALET FLANGE
& | CO3-FEI-126 EXHALUST BOLT
g | CIC-PEI-RRe COPPER TUBE 378" x T-3/4
9 | C2C-PEI-006 BATIERY FOAM TAPE 1/2x 3
10| C22-Pe101s HEX BOLT 5/14~16x 2
11| f2zFei-312 HEX. BOLT 1/4-20 x &

C23-PRI-005

HEX. NYLOM LOCE MUT 51418

T23-FFI1-008

HEN. WYLON LOCENUT 1 /£-20

024-PP1-004

FLATWAZHER 5/14" 1D = 3/8°0D

D25-FR-015

RUBBER WASHER 0217 INTx 1.5 EXT.x 187 T

CDLD-PRI-005

TUSE for BATTERY ROD 174 = 4-3/4° RED

DL£O-PEI-018

BATTERY CAELE CET-R-7/4

TLI-PR-029

BATTERY CABLE CET-%-10.25

CEC-PRI-075

BATTERY 12v

DLE-PRI04E

LDZE NIPPLE T4 MPT-RA

DL5-PRI-162

COMP. 45deg. ELEOW 35 TUEEx 14" MPT-M

D57-PRI-267A4

BATTERY RETAINER PLATE

THO-PP-142 BHAFT KEY 174
BO=-0000-1701 UNNERZAL FULL FRAME
BO-0000-£101 WVEMTLURY

7 | BO-0000-5710 PURS BAUFFLER
E0-0000-2401 BMLALL HAMDLE

PO-4820-0501

FUMP BND ACCERZORIES RIZEMELY

_._.._._._._._.i_._._._._..,,,b,bi.,_-,_hm,.m_.hm_._._._.g

WERIFIED

N

BY: RALP.

DATE: 05-02-14

*PO-462D-0701-A

THIE DOCLMENT REMAING THE PROFERTY
o CET. FEE PUMPS MFC.

B WITHIDLE WRITREN

Al REFRODUCTION
ACRESHENT FROM CEE. RRE FLWS PG
FS FOTALLY PROHETEDL

Version A

DEICRIFTION

01-01-14 | M.P.

ChATE Uil

PAGE3 OF 5



PO-462D-0701-A

-

WARNING

“.C-;LEATEJ TITLE : PUMPFP END ACCESSORIES ASSEMBLY
BATE 050814 23hpVGD - 2D
1509001 VERIFED |No:
BY: AP, PO-462D-0801
DATE: 050514

THIE DOCLMENT REMAING THE PROFERTY
o CET. FEE PUMPS MFC.

Al REFRODUCTION WITHIDLEE WRITIEN
ACRESHENT FROM CEE. RRE FLWS PG
FS FOTALLY PROHETEDL

NO| PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION Qry
T | O0Z-PP1-302 FLANGE 2-1/2" 2
2 | DO5-PRI-CN2 FIRE GRADE WVALVE 2" 2
3 | 022-PP1-003 HEX. BOLT 3/8-14x 1 &
4 | 022-PP1-004 HEX. BOLT 3/8-14 % 1-1/4" &
5 | D22-PPI1-994 |SOCKET HEAD CAF SCREW 5/146-18x 1" 2
P & | 034-FR1-018 | DRY GAUGE 0/200psi THA 2" x 1/4CMB | 1
'\Ex] 7| Q40-FF1-004 PARSS LHHT 1
\ g | D45-FF1-054 DRAIN VALVE 1/4” NPT-M 1
N, 7 | 057-PP1-0344 BRACKET LIGHT 1
10 EF‘O-CGZI}E'!CG PUMP END ASSEMBLY 1
A Version & 01-01-16 | M.P
REW. DEICRIFTION ChATE Uil

PAGE4 OF 5




PO-462D-0701-A

H

WARNING

“.C;LEAT_ED TITLE : PUMFP END ASSEMBLY

BATE 050814 23hpVGD - 20
VERIFIED |Mo:

BY: WP, PO-002D-2103

DATE: 080814

THIE DOCLMENT REMAING THE PROFERTY
o CET. FEE PUMPS MFC.

Al REFRODUCTION WITHIDLEE WRITIEN
ACRESHENT FROM CEE. RRE FLWS PG
FS FOTALLY PROHETEDL

NO| PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION Qry
1| O020-PP1-003 1.375" T-21 BP1C1 SEALS i
2| 020-PP1-011 SFRING i
3 | 022-PP1-401 |HEX_BOLT 5/14™24x 2-1/4" [35]| 4
4 | 022-PP1-403 HEX. BOLT 5/14-18x 1" [35] 8
5| 022-PP1-409 |HEX BOLT 7/14™20x1-1/2°(35)] 1
& | 052-FP1-2463 C-RING
7| PC-0D00-230% 4" COVER
& | PO-0000-2408 IMPELLER
7 | PO-0000-2506 CAF
10| FO-0000-2511 BUSHIMG
17| FO-0000-2607 WATER RING 2
12 |PO-0020-22024, CASING 2D i
A Version & 01-01-14 | M.P.
REW. DEICRIFTION ChATE Uil

PAGES OF 5



